F-03

ARM / FLOOR PANEL

’&
_ —

ir“\'/iitem FAT L‘if cEus Yooz N s S5 Nmu = ANEXC S ZExgHs

RIGHT UP SUSPENSION ARM 0.8 1 51202-169-000 BUSH 17mm 22 17mm 16 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
2 51210-197-0008BK RIGHT UP SUSPENSION ARM CIOIE & AMAEHE 1 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606

LEFT UP SUSPENSION ARM 0.8 3 51212-169-000 DUST SEAT HAE ANE 4 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
4 51219-169-000 DUST SEAT SPRING HAE ANE A=&Zg 4 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606

FRONT CUSHION ASS'Y 0.2 5 51310-197-0008BK LEFT UP SUSPENSION ARM HJEE & ANAHIAMA 2 1 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606

LEFT DOWN SUSPENSION ARM 0.8 6 51350-169-00A BUSHING 24 8 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
7  51400-231-001 FRONT CUSHION ASS'Y SE2E A SHAIOI 2 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606

RIGHT DOWN SUSPENSION ARM 0.8 8 51510-169-000BK LEFT DOWN SUSPENSION ARM dEE 2 MAHA 2 1 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
9 51610-169-000BK  RIGHT DONN SUSPENSION ARM HOIE Cje MABA o 1Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA104606

FLOOR PANEL ASS'Y 270mm 0.2 10 90350-10000G NYLON NUT M10xP1.25 L2 HE M10xP1.25 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606
11 91312-169-00A 0-RING 12.5x2.4 @2l 12.5x2.4 16 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
{2 94051-12000-176  HEX SLOTTED NUT 12mm A =2 HE fom 4 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJAT04606
13 94101-1020020G COPPER PLAIN WASHER 10x20x2 JtH =2 20 10x20x2 12 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606
14 94101-12220206 PLAIN WASHER(GREEN ZINC) a0l oM 12x22x2 4 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA104606
15 94201-303208 COTTER PIN 3x32 IE Bl 3x32 4 Y 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606
16 96000-10040-14G HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M10x40 SlA QLA HOIA S E M10x40 2 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606
17 96000-10050-14G HEX FLANGE BOLT M10x50 A Sl Xl 2E M10x50 2 Y 20180207 RFLAA1ADSJA 104606
18 96000-10065-14G HEX FLANGE BOLT M10x65 A S X =2 E MI0x65 20180207 RFLAATADSJA 104606




